date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 15
SERIES: CFM-60V | DESCRIPTION: DC AXIAL FAN
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• omniCOOLTM bearing system
• 60 x 60 mm frame
• multiple speed options for different cooling needs

static pres-
sure3
noise4
rated
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
typ
(RPM±15%) (CFM) (inch H2O)
max
(dBA)
CFM-6010V-130-205 12 6~13.8 56 0.68 3000 12.2 0.08 20.5
CFM-6010V-135-250 12 4.5~13.8 87 1.05 3500 14.3 0.10 25.0
CFM-6010V-140-285 12 4.5~13.8 125 1.50 4000 16.3 0.12 28.5
CFM-6015V-122-145 12 4.5~13.8 29 0.35 2200 12.7 0.04 14.5
CFM-6015V-130-213 12 4.5~13.8 58 0.70 3000 17.6 0.12 21.3
CFM-6015V-139-292 12 4.5~13.8 79 0.95 3900 22.8 0.14 29.2
CFM-6015V-147-342 12 4.5~13.8 147 1.77 4700 26.4 0.18 34.2
CFM-6015V-154-362 12 4.5~13.8 213 2.56 5400 30.4 0.22 36.2
CFM-6015V-239-292 24 8~27.6 48 1.16 3900 22.8 0.14 29.2
CFM-6015V-247-342 24 8~27.6 87 2.09 4700 26.4 0.18 34.2
CFM-6015V-254-362 24 8~27.6 98 2.36 5400 30.4 0.22 36.2
CFM-6020V-131-210 12 4.5~13.8 48 0.58 3100 16.5 0.10 21.0
CFM-6020V-142-280 12 4.5~13.8 75 0.90 4200 19.0 0.16 28.0
CFM-6020V-150-335 12 4.5~13.8 115 1.38 5000 23.0 0.21 33.5
CFM-6020V-157-390 12 4.5~13.8 164 1.97 5700 25.5 0.27 39.0
CFM-6020V-230-230 24 8~27.6 29 0.70 3100 16.5 0.10 21.0
CFM-6020V-237-280 24 8~27.6 42 1.01 4200 19.0 0.16 28.0
CFM-6020V-245-335 24 8~27.6 87 2.09 5700 25.5 0.27 39.0
CFM-6025V-125-107 12 4.5~13.8 26 0.32 2500 13.8 0.06 10.7
CFM-6025V-131-167 12 4.5~13.8 53 0.64 3100 16.0 0.10 16.7
CFM-6025V-138-220 12 4.5~13.8 83 1.00 3800 19.3 0.15 22.0
CFM-6025V-145-270 12 4.5~13.8 87 1.05 4500 23.5 0.21 27.0
CFM-6025V-152-312 12 4.5~13.8 150 1.80 5200 27.0 0.31 31.2
CFM-6025V-231-167 24 8~27.6 28 0.68 3100 16.0 0.10 16.7
Notes: 1. At rated voltage, 25°C, 0 inch H20 static pressure, after 10 minutes
                        2. As per AMCA 210 or DIN 24163, at rated voltage, stabilized RPM, 0 inch H20 static pressure
                        3. As per AMCA 210 or DIN 24163, at rated voltage, stabilized RPM, 0 CFM airflow.
                        4. Measured in a semi-anechoic chamber with background noise < 15 dBA at 1 m from the fan intake.

static pres-
sure3
noise4
rated
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
typ
(RPM±15%) (CFM) (inch H2O)
max
(dBA)
CFM-6025V-238-220 24 8~27.6 38 0.92 3800 19.3 0.15 22.0
CFM-6025V-245-270 24 8~27.6 58 1.40 4500 23.5 0.21 27.0
CFM-6025V-252-312 24 8~27.6 92 2.21 5200 27.0 0.31 31.2
Notes: 1. At rated voltage, 25°C, 0 inch H20 static pressure, after 10 minutes
                        2. As per AMCA 210 or DIN 24163, at rated voltage, stabilized RPM, 0 inch H20 static pressure
                        3. As per AMCA 210 or DIN 24163, at rated voltage, stabilized RPM, 0 CFM airflow.
                        4. Measured in a semi-anechoic chamber with background noise < 15 dBA at 1 m from the fan intake.